

(White: Planning)

Fence Permit

Public Works & Planning Department 250 North 5th Street Grand Junction, CO 81501 Phone: (970) 244-1430 FAX: (970) 256-4031 PERMIT # **№** 15501

Fee \$10.00

(Pink: Neighborhood Services)

Property Address: 444 Pegv	zehane				
Property Tax No: 2943-164-20-014					
Subdivision: Pear Park Place	Subdivision				
Property Owner: Oshley Construction Inc.					
Owner's Telephone: 242-3633					
Owner's Address: 545 Grand Mesa ave					
Contractor's Name: <u>ASHIEY</u> <u>CONSTRUCTION INC.</u>					
Contractor's Telephone: 242 2633					
Contractor's Address: 545 Grand					
Fence Material & Height: VI hyl + loF	<u> </u>				
Plot plan must show property lines and property dimensions, all easements, all rights-of-way, all structures, all setbacks from property lines, and fence height(s). NOTE: Property line is likely one foot or more behind the sidewalk.					
THIS SECTION TO BE COM	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF				
zone <u>R-8</u>	SETBACKS: Front_20 from property line (PL) or				
SPECIAL CONDITIONS	from center of ROW, whichever is greater.				
	Side from PL Rear from PL				
ner lot that extends past the rear of the house along the side yard 4.1.J of the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code). The owner/applicant must correctly identify all property lines, ease property's boundaries. Covenants, conditions, restrictions, easemfence(s). The owner/applicant is responsible for compliance with a in easements may be subject to removal at the property owner's s rial as approved in this fence permit must be approved, in writing,	the City/County Building Department. A fence constructed on a coror abuts an alley requires approval from the City Engineer (Section ements, and rights-of-way and ensure the fence is located within the ents and/or rights-of-way may restrict or prohibit the placement of ovenants, conditions, and restrictions which may apply. Fences built ole and absolute expense. Any modification of design and/or mate-by the Public Works & Planning Department Director.				
	understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which				
Applicant's Signature Mg (1)	Date 9-22-08 Date 9/22/08				
Planning Approval (Mc/lee	Date_ 9/22/08				
City Engineer's Approval (if required)	Date				
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE	E (Section 2.2.E.1.d Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)				

(Yellow: Applicant)

FEE\$ 10.00 TCP\$2,554.00 SIF\$ 460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Public Works & Planning Department

- 1	
-	BLDG PERMIT NO.
*	PY

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Building Address 444 Pear Ln	No. of Existing Bldgs	No. Proposed 1	
Parcel No. 2943-164-20-014	-		
Subdivision Pear Park Place	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel <u>\$5.83</u>		
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 40 11 39 Ft 55 83 50 40 7		
OWNER INFORMATION:			
Name Ashley Construction	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below)		
Address 545 Grand mesa Av	Interior Remodel	Interior Remodel Addition Other (please specify):	
City/State/Zip Grand Jet Co 8/503	Other (please specify).		
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:	M () (UDO)	
Name Ashley construction	Site Built Manufactured Home (HUD)	Manufactured Home (UBC)	
Address 545 Grand mess Au	Other (please specify):	AID	
City/State/Zip Grand Lot Co 81503	NOTES:		
Telephone 970-242-3633			
・ そん スタスース(80 REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e	existing & proposed structure location	n(s), parking, setbacks to all	
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location THIS SECTION TO BE COMI	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF	r-way wnich abut the parcei.	
zone R-8	Maximum coverage of lot by struc	ctures	
SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)	Permanent Foundation Required:		
Side_5'from PL Rear_10'from PL			
Maximum Height of Structure(s) 35'	Parking Requirement 4		
Driveway a i	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	allowed from	
Voting District Location Approval			
Madifications to this Discovery Observation and the appropriate	Special Conditions Bartlett access is from Trac	Place; only allowed t B	
structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building D	i) access is from Trac, in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been con	Planning Department. The	
structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied	in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been conepartment. e information is correct; I agree to core project. I understand that failure to	Planning Department. The impleted and a Certificate of imply with any and all codes,	
Structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building D I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been conepartment. e information is correct; I agree to core project. I understand that failure to	Planning Department. The impleted and a Certificate of imply with any and all codes, is comply shall result in legal	
Structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building D I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to n	in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been conepartment. e information is correct; I agree to core project. I understand that failure to on-use of the building(s).	Planning Department. The inpleted and a Certificate of imply with any and all codes, is comply shall result in legal	
Structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building D I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to not applicant Signature Sign	in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been conepartment. e information is correct; I agree to core project. I understand that failure to on-use of the building(s). Date	Planning Department. The inpleted and a Certificate of imply with any and all codes, is comply shall result in legal	
Structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building D I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to not applicant Signature Planning Approval	in writing, by the Public Works & I until a final inspection has been contepartment. e information is correct; I agree to correct project. I understand that failure to on-use of the building(s). Date 828	Planning Department. The inpleted and a Certificate of imply with any and all codes, is comply shall result in legal	

(Pink: Building Department)

Lot 14 COPY

8-28-08 Dayleen Henderson MYCHAMER AR ON MACHEMISTER MEN WELLEN THE CALVERTHAND MORNE MEN METER APPLICATION OF THE METER OF THE APPLICATION OF THE METER OF THE M

